ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
FUSES
GENERAL CATALOGUE
Edition 2017
We are protecting your comfort...
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
FUSES

SM FUSE APF-190
MINI AUTO PLUG-IN FUSES (WITH INDICATING LAMP)
SM FUSE APF.L-190
www.schmid-m.com 1
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4hours Min
135% 0.75 to 1800s
200% 0.15 to 5s
350% 80ms to 300ms
Elecrical Characteristics:
Type Ampere Rating Color
SM-FUSE-APF-190-2 2 grey
SM-FUSE-APF-190-3 3  v iolet
SM-FUSE-APF-190-4 4 pink
SM-FUSE-APF-190-5 5 orange
SM-FUSE-APF-190-7.5 7.5 brown
SM-FUSE-APF-190-10 10 red
SM-FUSE-APF-190-15 15 blue
SM-FUSE-APF-190-20 20 yellow
SM-FUSE-APF-190-25 25 clear
SM-FUSE-APF-190-30 30 green
SM-FUSE-APF-190-35 35 purple
RATING
Type Ampere Rating Color
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-2 2 grey
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-3 3 v iolet
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-4 4 pink
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-5 5 orange
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-7.5 7.5 brown
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-10 10 red
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-15 15 blue
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-20 20 yellow
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-25 25 clear
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-30 30 green
SM-FUSE-APF.L-190-35 35 purple
RATING
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4hours Min
135% 0.75 to 1800s

135% 0.75 to 1800s
200% 0.15 to 5s
350% 80ms to 250ms
Electrical Characterictics:
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4hours Min
135% 0.75 to 1800s
200% 0.15 to 5s
350% 80ms to 250ms
Electrical Characteristics:
Type Ampere Rating Color
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-2 2 grey
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-3 3 v iolet
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-4 4 pink
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-5 5 orange
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-7.5 7.5 brown
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-10 10 red
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-15 15 blue
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-20 20 yellow
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-25 25 clear
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-30 30 green
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-35 35 purple
SM-FUSE-APF.L-192-40 40 dark orange
RATING
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
FUSES
www.schmid-m.com 3

30 32 green
35 32 purple
40 32 dark orange
RATING
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
FUSES
www.schmid-m.com 4
VOLKSWAGEN AUTO FUSES
EAST EUROPE AUTO FUSES
SM FUSE GBC-196A
(Material: Plastic)
SM FUSE GBC-196B
(Material: Ceramic)
SM FUSE ASF-195
Type Ampere Rating Color
SM-FUSE-ASF-195-10 10 red
SM-FUSE-ASF-195-15 15 blue
SM-FUSE-ASF-195-20 20 yellow
SM-FUSE-ASF-195-30 30 green
RATING
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4hours Min
135% 0.75 to 1800s

30 pink 70 brown
40 green 80 black
50 red 100 blue
Amp Color Amp Color
20 white 60 yellow
30 pink 70 brown
40 green 80 black
50 red 100 blue
SM FUSE AGF
144     Ø 6.35X25mm
145     Ø 6.35X30mm
146     Ø 6.35X32mm
147     Ø 6.35X35mm
Type Ampere Rating Ampere Voltage
SM-FUSE-AGF-5 5 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-10 10 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-15 15 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-20 20 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-25 25 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-30 30 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-35 35 32
SM-FUSE-AGF-40 40 32
RATING
RATING BLOWING TIME
110%  4 hours Min
135% < 1 hours Max

20 blue 60 white
30 green 70 brown
40 pink 80 black
50 red
SM FUSE ALF-197-SLXX; XX=Amp
SM FUSE ALF-197-MFXX; XX=Amp
SM FUSE 5AG-140
SM FUSE 5AG-141
SM FUSE 5AG-142
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4 hours Min
135% 1 hour Max
200% 10 s Max
Electrical characteristics:
Type Ampere Rating Voltage Rating
SM-FUSE-5AG-20 20 32
SM-FUSE-5AG-30 30 32
SM-FUSE-5AG-40 40 32
SM-FUSE-5AG-50 50 32
SM-FUSE-5AG-60 60 32
SM-FUSE-5AG-80 80 32
RATING
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
FUSES
www.schmid-m.com 7
MAXI AUTO GLASS TUBE FUSES(WITH INDICATING LAMP)
AUTO FLAT FUSES
SM FUSE 5AG.L-140
SM FUSE 5AG.L-141
SM FUSE 5AG.L-142
SM FUSE ABF-198E SM FUSE ABF-198L SM FUSE ABF-198N
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4 hours Min
135% 1 hour Max
200% 10 s Max
Electrical characteristics:
Type Ampere Rating Voltage Rating
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-20 20 32
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-30 30 32
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-40 40 32
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-50 50 32
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-60 60 32
SM-FUSE-5AG.L-80 80 32
RATING
Type Ampere Rating Voltage Rating
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-30 30 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-40 40 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-45 45 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-50 50 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-60 60 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-80 80 32
SM-FUSE-ABF-198-110 110 32
RATING
RATING BLOWING TIME
110% 4 hours Min
200% 30 sec Max